
$2,475

HONOLULU, HI, 96818
https://realtypacific.net

Welcome home to this 2BR/2BA/1PKG in Lakeshore Tower.
Beautifully maintained, this unit offers updated cabinets and
countertops, new washer/dryer, an open layout, large patio, and
all stainless steel appliances. Lakeshore Tower is a secured
building and has a pool perfect for entertaining. Property is
conveniently located near sought after eateries, freeway access,
schools, restaurants, and […]

• 2 beds
• 2 baths

• Rental

• Active

Building Details
Parking: Assigned, Open - 1, Secured Entry

Amenities & Features



Amenities: Patio/Deck, Pool
on Property

Features: AC Window Unit, Ceiling Fan, Dryer, Lanai,
Microwave Hood, Range/Oven, Refrigerator, Washer


